
CÃ©dric	Klapisch	Film	Listen	(Filmografi)
Call	My	Agent! https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/call-my-agent%21-21008333/actors
The	Spanish	Apartment https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-spanish-apartment-1365797/actors
Greek	Salad https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/greek-salad-116726206/actors
Fra	Paris	til	Skt.	Petersborg https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fra-paris-til-skt.-petersborg-776085/actors
Chinese	Puzzle https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chinese-puzzle-2941237/actors
Rise https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rise-110904414/actors
Le	PÃ©ril	jeune https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-p%C3%A9ril-jeune-332085/actors
Someone,	Somewhere https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/someone%2C-somewhere-65157289/actors

Vores	vingÃ¥rd	i	Bourgogne https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vores-ving%C3%A5rd-i-bourgogne-
30139610/actors

Xavier	trilogy https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/xavier-trilogy-16029011/actors
Paris https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paris-1451948/actors
Family	Resemblances https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/family-resemblances-1406680/actors
LumiÃ¨re	and	Company https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lumi%C3%A8re-and-company-507285/actors
When	the	Cat's	Away https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/when-the-cat%27s-away-2308797/actors
My	Piece	of	the	Pie https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-piece-of-the-pie-3273551/actors
Peut-Ãªtre https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/peut-%C3%AAtre-2045006/actors
Not	for,	or	Against	(Quite	the
Contrary)

https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/not-for%2C-or-against-%28quite-the-
contrary%29-1997399/actors

Riens	du	tout https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/riens-du-tout-3431845/actors
What	Moves	Me https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what-moves-me-2943612/actors
Colours	of	Time https://da.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/colours-of-time-134142841/actors
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